
COMM INTERS S R/W CR-242 & E
LINE OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN W
ALONG R/W 260 FT, S 630 FT FOR

MCKEON BARBARA T
246 SW RAYBURN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03152-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.00 1.00/

04/02/2024 JS 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

35,104
3,230
13,000
51,334
16,613
34,721

HX HB DX 30,000
4,721
51,334

0

51,334

1307/1441 1/13/2016 WD Q I 01 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID M & PEGGIE S HA

BARBARA T MCKEON

1250/0776 2/22/2013 WD U I 12 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

DAVID & PEGGIE HAMI

2026
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PRMT:1:1: NO CHARGE DUE TO BURN OUT

000049402 Roof Replacement 11,000 03/12/2024

000047802 Roof Replacement 11,911 08/01/2023

11895 REMODEL 0 11/22/1996

2017HX Base Yr

246 SW RAYBURN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,447 86.6400 97.04 140,417 1972 1972 0 0
AP
40 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 1,328 32,217

FOP 57 30 17 413

FSP 154 40 62 1,504

FST 72 55 40 971

1,611 1,447 35,104

BAS= W30 FSP= N11 W14 S11 E14$ W14 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 W12
S19 FOP= S3 E19 N3 W19$ E56 N25$.

BAS

3014

6

12

19

56

25

FSP 11

14

11

14

FST

12

6

12

6

FOP3

19

319

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1972 1972 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 440

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 360

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 480

3,230

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


